
PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 42163113

Data publicarii	06.03.19	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	509,30 RON - 509,30 RON
-------------------	-------------------------

Descriere:	CT 127 1X35.3=35.3 COLTARE PVC 13BUC X13=169 PLACA POLIETERN EXUDAT 18PLACI X14.5=261 MONTAGE KIT 2BUC X22=44
------------	---
